
FW: BCA-emergency preparedness

მოგესალმებით,

თანდართული ფაილით გიგზავნით აქტივობების ჩამონათვალს Country Health Emergency Preparedness
and the International Health Regulation (2005) –ის მიმართულებით, BCA ხელშეკრულების თანახმად.

გთხოვთ მომაწოდოთ შეჯერებული პოზიცია 2018 წლის პრიორიტეტების შესახებ, თანდართული
ფაილის მიხედვით, ჯანმოს ინფორმირების მიზნით.

საუკეთესო სურვილებით,

სოფო ბელქანია

ადამიანური რესურსების მართვისა და საერთაშორისო ურთიერთობების დეპარტამენტის უფროსი
საქართველოს შრომის, ჯანმრთელობისა და სოციალური დაცვის სამინისტრო
აკ. წერეთლის გამზირი 144,  თბილისი, საქართველო,  0159
მობ:  +995 599 223232

From: IVANUSA, Marijan [mailto:ivanusam@who.int]
Sent: Monday, January 22, 2018 2:16 PM
To: Sopo Belkania (sbelkania@moh.gov.ge)
Subject: BCA-emergency preparedness

Dear Sopo,

AƩached please find the summary report (excel table) on emergency preparedness of the first group of hospitals.
We received that report from Eka Kapandze (MoLHSA), so the respecƟve unit is aware about the situaƟon.

I kindly ask you to list me the priority areas in emergency preparedness, so we can allocate strongly limited funds to
the priority areas. You menƟoned them during the meeƟng last week, and yet I am afraid that I may not have full list
of prioriƟes within the area of emergency preparedness.

I also kindly ask you for the presentaƟon that minister will give this Wednesday.

Thank you and best regards,

Marijan Ivanusa
WHO RepresentaƟve

Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>

Fri 2/16/2018 3:55 PM

To:Amiran Gamkrelidze (a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge) <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Avto Talakvadze (atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge)
<atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Marina Darakhvelidze (mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge) <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Zaza Sopromadze
(zsopromadze@moh.gov.ge) <zsopromadze@moh.gov.ge>;

1 attachment

emergency preparedness.pdf;
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Head of WHO Country Office Georgia

Office locaƟon: 81 Vasil Barnov Street, 0179 Tbilisi, Georgia
Mailing address: UN House, 9 Rapiel Eristavi Street, 0179 Tbilisi, Georgia
Mobile 1: +995 599 305 207
Mobile 2/EU/private: +386 40 528 639
Email: ivanusam@who.int
Skype: who-ivanusam
GPN: 74211
Web: www.euro.who.int
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